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Home Extraordinaire! Warm decor, thoughtful upgrades and a back yard that stretches out onto the golf course for a view that just won’t ever go 
away - this 3 bdrm, 2.5 bath home is sure to please the entire family! Chef’s dream Kitchen comes with stainless steel appliances, luxurious 
cabinets, glass tile back splash, quartz counters, island, and window seat. Both the Dining & Living areas have a W/O to covered interlocking patio 
and share the 2- sided gas F/P. Gorgeous hardwood flooring runs throughout the main living area. Spacious Rec. Room with new Berber, A/G 
windows & Gas F/P.Lovely Perennial gardens surround this home. You’ll enjoy the panoramic views and sunsets from your own backyard!                                                                                                                      
$729,900.00               Georgetown                                                                 MLS# W2174047

It’s Your Move  This 3 bedroom, 2 bath home located in Erin just a 
short walk to downtown shops. Main level features a large eat in 
Kitchen with oak cabinets and a center island. Spacious Living Room, 
Laundry/Mud Room and a 4 pce bath. Upstairs, the Master and 2 other 
bedrooms share a 3 pce bath. Bonus - Hot Tub room.
$284,900.00       Erin                    MLS# X2122115

The One You’ve Been Waiting For! The charming front veranda welcomes you to this lovingly restored 3 bdrm, 1.5 bath Victorian red brick in the 
heart of Georgetown’s much sought after Park Area. English perennial gardens and majestic spruce trees line this impressive 66’ x 132’ lot located just 
minutes to schools, parks & Historic Downtown with restaurants, shops, library & Farmer’s Market. Stunning custom Cherrywood Artcraft Kitchen, 
formal Living Room & Dining Room both with Oak hardwood floors, large windows & gas fireplaces. Large dual-level back deck is perfect for 
entertaining! Bonus - Double detached Garage with Loft and parking for 6+ vehicles! 
$524,900.00                                                                           Georgetown                                                                     MLS# W2181828      

houseop
en Sunday  2-4 pmHost: Jennifer Sargeant

15845 River Dr., Georgetown houseop
en Sunday  2-4 pmHost: Ray Chesher

47 Market St., Georgetown

Great Location! This gorgeous 2+1 bedroom, 2 bath home is located in a friendly neighbourhood close to schools, parks & Historic Downtown with 
restaurants, shops & library. Extensively renovated with stunning Eat-in Kitchen with granite counters, stainless steel appliances & walkout to deck 
and fully fenced backyard. Bright Living Room has lovely laminate floors & large bay window. 2 main level bedrooms - both with hardwood floors and 
good closet space -  share the main 4 piece bathroom. Finished Basement offers 3rd bedroom, Rec Room with gas fireplace, 3 piece bath & large 
Laundry/Utility Room.  Great curb appeal PLUS 2.5 car Garage, 200 amp service & parking for 10 cars! 
$419,900.00                                                                              Georgetown                                                                  MLS#W2139080

Gorgeous Penthouse Suite! Located on the edge of Georgetown in the Royal Ascot, this suite offers approximately 1,200 sq. ft. of sun-drenched 
living space including Living and Dining areas with floor-to-ceiling windows - tons of natural light! The Kitchen offers great cabinet and counter space. 
Lovely Master bedroom has huge walk-through closet with built-in shelving and 4 piece ensuite with Jacuzzi tub. 2nd bedroom is bright and spacious! 
Parking space is located closest to the elevator for added convenience. This well maintained condominium building offers exercise room, party room, 
billiards room, library, extensive gardens and great BBQ area! 
$243,000.00                                                                               Georgetown                                                                 MLS# W2130802

Wall to Wall Income!  5 unit rental property is in the perfect location, 
close to schools, parks & Go Transit! Upper level apartments 
(2x2bdrms) are well maintained and have been renovated - 1 has long 
term tenant. The apartments on the main level (2x2 bdrms) and 
basement unit (1x3 bdrm) require renovations.
$445,000.00                     Georgetown              MLS#W2124526

Even Little Legs can walk to Harrison Public School from this 3 bedroom, 2 bath bungalow located on a beautiful lot on a quiet cresent. Bright open 
concept Living/Dining Room combo with gleaming Hardwood Flooring and large picture window. The Kitchen has great work space and lots of 
natural light. Spacious Master Bedroom and the 2 other bedrooms all with Hardwood Flooring, share the main 4 piece bath with Jacuzzi tub. The 
finished lower level has a Rec Room with Wood Burning Fireplace - great for those cool evenings, 3 piece bath, laundry, extra storage and a 
workshop area. Private, fenced backyard has a patio area and 16 x 11 garden shed with great storage space for all your gardening tools.  
$329,900.00                                                                             Georgetown                                                                 MLS#W2170763
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